
Smith Transport & Logistics, Inc. Smith Consulting Group, LLC 
                        D&B# 609506352                                                                                                                               D&B# 134663272 

(current for 2011) 
3292 Thompson Bridge Road 

Phone: 770-509-0708      Fax 678-921-2173 
Primary D&B # 13-466-3272 

Consultbps@SmithConsultingGroup.net 
www.SmithConsultingGroup.net 

 
 

Business/Credit References 
3292 Thompson Bridge Road Suite 360, Gainesville Ga. 30506 USA 

 
NOTE: For all credit checks be sure to include the name Billy P Smith in the request 

 
Bank: David Guillebeau 
           Heritage Investment Center 
           2829 Old Dawson Rd. Suite 110 
           Albany, Ga. 31707 
           Email: david.guillebeau@LPL.com 
           Phone: 229-878-2029 
           Fax: 229-432-6130 

   Maintains 6 figure balances 

Bank:  Drew Turner, Financial Advisor 
               Wachovia 
               2201 Roswell Road GA9144 
                Marietta Ga. 30062 
                Email: drew.turner@wachovia.com 
                Phone 770-420-0229 
                Fax: 770-420-0222 

Maintains mid to upper 6 figure balances 
 

 
Karen Fuller (617) 569-0696 
Allworld Removals 
434 Chelsea Street 
East Boston, MA  02182 
karen@allworldremovals.com 
High Credit: $10,000 
 

 
Jamie Brigham (800) 741-3434 , 7474 
Com Data Transportation Services 
5301 Maryland Way 
Brentwood, TN. 37027 
Fax: (615) 376-6966 
Line of Credit: $25,000 
 

 
Matthew Kominiak  
Pacer M.T.S  (Pacer Transport) 
PH: (877) 351-1081  
FX: (888) 462-6996 
matthew@milltrans.com 
High Credit: $15,000 

Ron Satterwhite , Account Manager  
Scott Logistics Corp.  
PO Box 391 
Rome, GA 30162 
Phone:  706-234-6828 Fax 706-378-1576 
Email rsatterwhite@scottlogistics.com 
High Credit $25,000 
 

Veda Vidovich 
American Transport 
100 Industry 
Pittsburg, PA  15275 
vgvidovich@transportinvestments.com 
High Credit: $5,000 

Mr. Jim Baker 
Georgia Ports Authority 
PO Box 2406 
Savannah, Ga. 31402 
912-964-3811 
(our acct # is 74405—high credit $5,000) 

 
Ricky Simpson (843-216-3201) 
Global Logistics & Customs 
238 Mathis Ferry Rd. Suite 201 
Mt. Pleasant, SC.  29464 
ricky@glc-associates.com 
High Credit: $10,000 
 

 
Chris Anderson (317-787-9437) 
Rowe Transport, Inc. 
6207 S. Harding Street  
Indianapolis, IN 46217 
rowetrans@sbcglobal.net 
High Credit: $20,000 
 

Mr. Brian Neville (770-971-7000) 
Service Transit Systems 
22 Shad River Road 
Savannah, Ga. 31410 
bneville@bellsouth.net 
High Credit: $10,000 

Mr. Phil Welch, Comptroller (770-433-3559) 
S.P. Richards Company 
6300 Highlands Parkway 
Smyrna, Ga.  30082 
pwelch@sprich.com 
Business Reference 

 
NOTE: Additional credit, business, and personal references available upon request. 


